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199609040002
89751

09/04/1996
09:21:59

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MORGAN,
DONALD G

199312170004
06321

199609090002
96171

09/09/1996
10:47:59

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CONTIMORTG
AGE CORP

199512200003
64241

199609090002
96191

09/09/1996
10:48:01

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CONTIMORTG
AGE CORP

199511200003
33961

199609200003
11841

09/20/1996
10:49:49

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DILL,
CHARLES L

199609270003
18941

09/27/1996
08:35:13

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MATTHEW, R
W

199312290004
15691

199610220003
51561

10/22/1996
10:33:55

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199602290000
65761

199611180003
80271

11/18/1996
11:04:56

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LECROY,
DALE ALAN

199503300000
80771

199612230004
20181

12/23/1996
10:29:16

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SANFORD,
CURTIS L

199701310000
33311

01/31/1997
11:36:21

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VINES, JACK 199507190001
90241

199701300000
31251

01/30/1997
01:16:04

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199504240001
04971

199704030001
02741

04/03/1997
12:27:42

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK OF
NORTH
CAROLINA

199510300003
11011

199705010001
34411

05/01/1997
11:13:02

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199609050002
92361

199705010001
34421

05/01/1997
11:13:04

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199610030003
28791

199705050001
38211

05/05/1997
09:50:23

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STEWART,
CHARLES W
JR

199406060001
81491

199705050001
38251

05/05/1997
09:50:28

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SPENCER,
HERBERT S

199603080000
77421

199705060001
40031

05/06/1997
08:35:42

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRITTEN,
BARRY L

199705060001
40041

05/06/1997
08:35:43

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHITESIDE,
MITCHELL W

199405230001
66311

199704290001
31091

04/29/1997
09:44:12

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BOWERS,
DANIEL J

199508280002
37451



199706090001
80701

06/09/1997
02:31:22

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FLOYD,
WILLIAM A

199406060001
81501

199706090001
80691

06/09/1997
02:31:20

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BEARDEN,
ALTON RAY

199504180000
99911

199708010002
41631

08/01/1997
10:23:37

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199611250003
89131

199708220002
68471

08/22/1997
10:07:37

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TODD, PAUL D 199507260001
97741

199709220003
04521

09/22/1997
11:49:39

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199404060001
12391

199711190003
77211

11/19/1997
10:47:19

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ZONDLO,
FRANK CARL

199411030003
28701

199801200000
18711

01/20/1998
12:37:33

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HUFFMAN,
HILL R III

199602280000
63851

199801260000
26101

01/26/1998
12:33:13

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199609060002
93481

199802090000
43591

02/09/1998
10:57:27

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199802100000
45511

02/10/1998
10:04:07

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WADE,
FRANKIE L

199507200001
91511

199802250000
63451

02/25/1998
12:41:36

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BELL,
CYNTHIA A

199312070003
90611

199803300001
10201

03/30/1998
09:56:14

FIRST UNION
HOME EQUITY
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199707170002
24091


