	rch Criteria		1								
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199609040002 39751	09/04/1996 09:21:59	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MORGAN, DONALD G					199312170004 06321	
199609090002 96171	09/09/1996 10:47:59	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CONTIMORTG AGE CORP					199512200003 64241	
199609090002 96191	09/09/1996 10:48:01	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CONTIMORTG AGE CORP					199511200003 33961	
199609200003 11841	09/20/1996 10:49:49	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DILL, CHARLES L						
199609270003 18941	09/27/1996 08:35:13	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MATTHEW, R W					199312290004 15691	
199610220003 51561	10/22/1996 10:33:55	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199602290000 65761	
199611180003 30271	11/18/1996 11:04:56	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LECROY, DALE ALAN					199503300000 80771	
199612230004 20181	12/23/1996 10:29:16	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SANFORD, CURTIS L						
199701310000 33311	01/31/1997 11:36:21	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VINES, JACK					199507190001 90241	
199701300000 31251	01/30/1997 01:16:04	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199504240001 04971	
199704030001)2741	04/03/1997 12:27:42	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK OF NORTH CAROLINA					199510300003 11011	
199705010001 34411	05/01/1997 11:13:02	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199609050002 92361	
199705010001 34421	05/01/1997 11:13:04	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199610030003 28791	
199705050001 38211	05/05/1997 09:50:23	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STEWART, CHARLES W JR					199406060001 81491	
199705050001 38251	05/05/1997 09:50:28	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SPENCER, HERBERT S					199603080000 77421	
199705060001 10031	05/06/1997 08:35:42	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRITTEN, BARRY L						
99705060001 0041	05/06/1997 08:35:43	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITESIDE, MITCHELL W					199405230001 66311	
99704290001 1091	04/29/1997 09:44:12	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWERS, DANIEL J					199508280002 37451	

			•						
199706090001 80701	06/09/1997 02:31:22	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FLOYD, WILLIAM A			199406060001 81501	
199706090001 80691	06/09/1997 02:31:20	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BEARDEN, ALTON RAY			199504180000 99911	
199708010002 41631	08/01/1997 10:23:37	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK			199611250003 89131	
199708220002 68471	08/22/1997 10:07:37	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TODD, PAUL D			199507260001 97741	
199709220003 04521	09/22/1997 11:49:39	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK			199404060001 12391	
199711190003 77211	11/19/1997 10:47:19	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ZONDLO, FRANK CARL			199411030003 28701	
199801200000 18711	01/20/1998 12:37:33	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HUFFMAN, HILL R III			199602280000 63851	
199801260000 26101	01/26/1998 12:33:13	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK			199609060002 93481	
199802090000 43591	02/09/1998 10:57:27	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK				
199802100000 45511	02/10/1998 10:04:07	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WADE, FRANKIE L			199507200001 91511	
199802250000 63451	02/25/1998 12:41:36	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BELL, CYNTHIA A			199312070003 90611	
199803300001 10201	03/30/1998 09:56:14	FIRST UNION HOME EQUITY BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK			199707170002 24091	